 SPRINGFIELD, VA 703-569-7177
 MANASSAS, VA 703-361-3154
 FREDERICKSBURG, VA 540-368-8115
 ROCKVILLE, MD 301-279-2430
 FORESTVILLE, MD 301-568-5353
PRICES EFFECTIVE 3/1/25 THROUGH 4/30/25
Orange Mamba
6 mil Nitrile, 100/Box

rod lengths and styles on the market
16,000 - 20,000lbs
QT108SB   -   $ 299.99
12,000lbs - 14,000lbs
QT967SS   -   $ 289.99
13oz Gum Cutter 2+2
B101  -  $ 3.95
14oz Non-Chlorinated
Brake Cleaner
B3220  -  $ 2.95
DOT3 Brake Fluid
12oz  -  B1400  -  $ 2.95
32oz  -  B1401  -  $ 5.95
1 Gal  -  B1402  -  $ 22.95
Standard
Type 12  -  179.SC12  -  $ 37.95
Type 16  -  179.SC16A  -  $ 29.95
Type 20  -  179.SC20  -  $ 29.95
Type 24  -  179.SC24  -  $ 28.95
Type 30  -  179.SC30  -  $ 33.95
Long Stroke
Type 20  -  179.SC20L  -  $ 45.95
Type 24  -  179.SC24L  -  $ 45.95
Dual Head Service Gauge
S986   -   $ 24.95
Dual Head Inflator Chuck
S693   -   $ 11.95